
NOTICE 

SEND UP EXAMINATION 2019 
   

     All the students of LL.B. Part-I, II, III (Morning) 

LL.B. Part-I, II (Afternoon) LL.B. Part-II (Evening) are 

hereby informed that the “Send up Examination” 

will be conducted w.e.f. 18-03-2019.  

 Following rules will be observed in the send up 

Examination 2019. 

1. Only those students will be allowed to appear in 

Send up Examination 2019, who have paid all 

college/University dues. Dues will not be accepted 

after Send up Examination.   
  

2. Only those students will be considered pass who 

will obtain 45% marks in at least 4 papers. 
 

3. Fine will be imposed to full fail/absent students. 
 

4. The concession of 10% lectures will only be 

given to   

 those students who will pass the send up 

examination. 
 

5. The admission forms for Annual Examination 

will be received from those students who will 

appear and pass the send up examination obtaining 

45% marks. 

  All the students are advised in their best 

interest to appear in the send up examination. 
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UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 

SEND UP EXAMINATION DATE SHEET SESSION 2018-2019 

 

LL.B. PART-I MORNING 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME 

18-03-2019 Monday Islamic Jurisprudence 8:30 to 10:00 

19-03-2019 Tuesday English Jurisprudence 8:30 to 10:00 

20-03-2019 Wednesday Constitutional Law-I 8:30 to 10:00 

21-03-2019 Thursday Law of Contract 8:30 to 10:00 

22-03-2019 Friday Law of Torts and Easements 8:30 to 10:00 

25-03-2019 Monday Criminal Law-I 8:30 to 10:00 

26-03-2019 Tuesday Language Skill 
Arabic Language 

English Language 

8:30 to 10:00 

 

 

LL.B. PART-II MORNING 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME 

18-03-2019 Monday Constitutional Law-II 10:30 to 12:00 

19-03-2019 Tuesday Equity 10:15 to 11:45 

20-03-2019 Wednesday Mercantile Law 10:30 to 12:00 

21-03-2019 Thursday Law of Transfer of Property 10:30 to 12:00 

22-03-2019 Friday Muslim Personal Law 10:30 to 12:00 

25-03-2019 Monday Public International Law 10:30 to 12:00 

26-03-2019 Tuesday Special & Local Law 10:15 to 11:45 

 

LL.B. PART-III MORNING 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME 

18-03-2019 Monday Law of Civil Procedure 8:30 to 10:00 

19-03-2019 Tuesday Criminal Law & Medical Jurisprudence 8:30 to 10:00 

20-03-2019 Wednesday Law of Evidence & Legal Ethics 8:30 to 10:00 

21-03-2019 Thursday Legal Drafting & Interpretation of Statutes 8:30 to 10:00 

22-03-2019 Friday Administrative Law 8:30 to 10:00 

25-03-2019 Monday Labour & Taxation Laws 8:30 to 10:00 

26-03-2019 Tuesday Minor Act. 8:30 to 10:00 

 

Note:  CLASSES WILL REMAIN SUSPENDED DURING THE SEND UP EXAMINATION. 
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UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 

SEND UP EXAMINATION DATE SHEET SESSION 2018-2019 

 

 

LL.B. PART-I SELF-SUPPORTING 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME 

18-03-2019 Monday Islamic Jurisprudence 12.30 to 2.00 

19-03-2019 Tuesday English Jurisprudence 12.00 to 1:30 

20-03-2019 Wednesday Constitutional Law-I 12.30 to 2.00 

21-03-2019 Thursday Law of Contract 12.30 to 2.00 

22-03-2019 Friday Law of Torts and Easements 12.30 to 2.00 

25-03-2019 Monday Criminal Law-I 12.30 to 2.00 

26-03-2019 Tuesday Language Skill 
Arabic Language 

English Language 

12.00 to 1:30 

 

 

LL.B. PART-II  SELF-SUPPORTING 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME 

18-03-2019 Monday Constitutional Law-II 2.30 to 4.00 

19-03-2019 Tuesday Equity 2.30 to 4.00 

20-03-2019 Wednesday Mercantile Law 2.30 to 4.00 

21-03-2019 Thursday Law of Transfer of Property 2.30 to 4.00 

22-03-2019 Friday Muslim Personal Law 2.30 to 4.00 

25-03-2019 Monday Public International Law 2.30 to 4.00 

26-03-2019 Tuesday Special & Local Law 2.30 to 4.00 
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UNIVERSITY LAW COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 

SEND UP EXAMINATION DATE SHEET SESSION 2018-2019 

 

 

LL.B PART-II EVENING 

DATE DAY SUBJECT TIME 

18-03-2019 Monday Constitutional Law-II 5:00 to 6:30 

19-03-2019 Tuesday Equity 5:00 to 6:30 

20-03-2019 Wednesday Mercantile Law 5:00 to 6:30 

21-03-2019 Thursday Law of Transfer of Property 5:00 to 6:30 

22-03-2019 Friday Muslim Personal Law 5:00 to 6:30 

25-03-2019 Monday Public International Law 5:00 to 6:30 

26-03-2019 Tuesday Special & Local Law 5:00 to 6:30 

 

 

Note:  CLASSES WILL REMAIN SUSPENDED DURING THE SEND UP EXAMINATION. 
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